
 

         

 

         

 

         

 

         

 

         

 

         

 

         

 

         

 

         

 

         

 

  

 

         

Northern Nevada Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:38 PM  3/27/2023 Page 1 

2023 NNA Age Group Open - 3/25/2023 to 3/26/2023 

#1 Girls 13-99 200 Yard Fly 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Ingram, Hannah B  13 CARS-PC 2:27.60 

2 Brittain, Gabi C  15 NNA-PC 2:42.61 

3 Reinoso, Abi L  13 SPKS-SN 2:54.37 

--- Murdock, Ava C  14 NNA-PC DQ

#2 Boys 13-99 200 Yard Fly 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Nixon, Genoa R  18 NNA-PC 2:06.02 

2 Frydman, Ari J  14 SPKS-SN 2:23.66 

3 Massie, Samson N  14 CARS-PC 2:28.00 

4 Hall, Alex D  15 SPKS-SN 2:42.95 

5 Smith, Cruz T  15 NNA-PC 2:53.20 

6 Peck, Scotty R  13 DDST-PC 3:02.09 

#3 Girls 13-99 200 Yard Back 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Klatt, Katarina E  17 NNA-PC 2:19.42 

*2 Santana-Dickerson, Raven A14 SPKS-SN 2:23.01 

*2 Landon, Chloe N  14 NNA-PC 2:23.01 

4 Gale, Kayda L  14 SPKS-SN 2:41.05 

5 Tognoni, Lexi M  13 SPKS-SN 2:44.90 

6 Toland, Makenna R  14 WINN-SN 3:10.78 

7 Garman, Cassidy B  14 RENO-PC 3:12.34 

8 Horsey, Sofia M  13 RENO-PC 3:16.87 

--- Oberan, Ella  13 CARS-PC DQ

#4 Boys 13-99 200 Yard Back 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Dalinis, Sam M 17 NNA-PC

2 Morway, Asa T 14 CARS-PC

#5 Girls 13-99 100 Yard Breast 

Name Age Team 

2:01.99 

2:35.37 

Finals Time 

15 NNA-PC 1:19.101 Kaiser, Eva R 

2 Holt, Olivia R  13 SPKS-SN 1:19.94 

3 Goss, Gracie G  15 DDST-PC 1:20.00 

4 Gale, Kayda L  14 SPKS-SN 1:20.09 

5 Santana-Dickerson, Raven A14 SPKS-SN 1:21.11 

6 Ingram, Hannah B  13 CARS-PC 1:22.48 

7 Foster, Hannah L  16 NNA-PC 1:25.99 

8 McMillin, Shayne M  14 NNA-PC 1:27.40 

9 Weaver, Caydence G  13 SPKS-SN 1:28.01 

10 Meyer, Addie G  14 CARS-PC 1:29.02 

11 Ewool, Nyka A  14 NNA-PC 1:55.18 

--- Oberan, Ella  13 CARS-PC DQ

--- Tran, Isabella H  15 NNA-PC DQ

--- Tognoni, Lexi M  13 SPKS-SN DQ

#6 Boys 13-99 100 Yard Breast 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Daniels, Ethan J  19 RENO-PC 1:05.48 

2 Cooley, Derek C  19 NNA-PC 1:11.06 

3 Gleason, Tim J  15 DDST-PC 1:11.97 

4 Hensley, Derick G  13 CARS-PC 1:15.67 

5 Frydman, Ari J  14 SPKS-SN 1:17.75 

6 Raker, Oliver M  13 CARS-PC 1:18.03 

Results - Saturday AM 
7 Massie, Samson N  14 CARS-PC 1:18.68 

8 Smith, Cruz T  15 NNA-PC 1:19.03 

9 Renwick, Carter  14 SPKS-SN 1:19.48 

10 Peck, Scotty R  13 DDST-PC 1:23.16 

11 Hall, Alex D  15 SPKS-SN 1:23.20 

12 Villalobos, Eric A  13 SPKS-SN 1:24.12 

13 Muangsiri, Pulin  13 NNA-PC 1:26.82 

14 Park, Alexander  15 NNA-PC 1:28.58 

15 Smith, Finn R  15 NNA-PC 1:29.12 

16 McFadden, Kolbyn J  15 FBST-SN 1:44.01 

#7 Girls 13-99 100 Yard Free 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Ingram, Hannah B 13 

2 Holt, Olivia R 13 

3 Foster, Hannah L 16 

4 Brittain, Gabi C 15 

5 Kaiser, Janine G 17 

6 Reinoso, Abi L 13 

7 Gale, Kayda L 14 

8 Tognoni, Lexi M 13 

9 Meyer, Addie G 14 

10 Weaver, Caydence G 13 

11 McMillin, Shayne M 14 

12 Kaiser, Eva R 15 

13 Murdock, Ava C 14 

14 Garman, Cassidy B 14 

15 Toland, Makenna R 14 

16 Horsey, Sofia M 13 

17 Oberan, Ella 13 

18 Tran, Madison K 14 

#8 Boys 13-99 100 Yard Free 

CARS-PC

SPKS-SN

NNA-PC

NNA-PC

NNA-PC

SPKS-SN

SPKS-SN

SPKS-SN

CARS-PC

SPKS-SN

NNA-PC

NNA-PC

NNA-PC

RENO-PC

WINN-SN

RENO-PC

CARS-PC

NNA-PC

1:00.47 

1:02.22 

1:02.30 

1:03.99 

1:04.73 

1:06.23 

1:06.86 

1:07.00 

1:07.36 

1:07.67 

1:08.36 

1:08.80 

1:12.38 

1:14.54 

1:14.84 

1:15.86 

1:27.20 

1:31.57 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Nixon, Genoa R 18 

2 Dalinis, Sam M 17 

3 Gleason, Tim J 15 

4 Morway, Asa T 14 

5 Daniels, Ethan J 19 

6 Cooley, Derek C 19 

7 Renwick, Carter 14 

8 Raker, Oliver M 13 

9 Frydman, Ari J 14 

10 Hensley, Derick G 13 

11 Goss, Lucas C 14 

12 Smith, Finn R 15 

13 Peck, Scotty R 13 

14 Hall, Alex D 15 

15 Villalobos, Eric A 13 

16 Muangsiri, Pulin 13 

17 McFadden, Kolbyn J 15 

#9 Girls 13-99 200 Yard IM 

NNA-PC

NNA-PC

DDST-PC

CARS-PC

RENO-PC

NNA-PC

SPKS-SN

CARS-PC

SPKS-SN

CARS-PC

DDST-PC

NNA-PC

DDST-PC

SPKS-SN

SPKS-SN

NNA-PC

FBST-SN

48.68 

49.16 

54.76 

56.36 

56.91 

57.08 

59.12 

59.24 

59.52 

1:03.08 

1:05.07 

1:05.31 

1:05.92 

1:07.49 

1:07.50 

1:10.34 

1:15.75 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Klatt, Katarina E 

2 Ingram, Hannah B 

3 Goss, Gracie G 

4 Landon, Chloe N 

17 

13 

15 

14 

NNA-PC

CARS-PC

DDST-PC

NNA-PC

2:22.01 

2:27.25 

2:30.07 

2:30.12 

145 Santana-Dickerson, Raven A 

6 Holt, Olivia R 13 

7 Brittain, Gabi C 15 

8 Meyer, Addie G 14 

9 Gale, Kayda L 14 

10 Reinoso, Abi L 13 

11 Tognoni, Lexi M 13 

12 McMillin, Shayne M 14 

13 Foster, Hannah L 16 

14 Toland, Makenna R 14 

15 Horsey, Sofia M 13 

16 Garman, Cassidy B 14 

--- Oberan, Ella 13 

#10 Boys 13-99 200 Yard IM 

SPKS-SN

SPKS-SN

NNA-PC

CARS-PC

SPKS-SN

SPKS-SN

SPKS-SN

NNA-PC

NNA-PC

WINN-SN

RENO-PC

RENO-PC

CARS-PC

2:34.59 

2:38.19 

2:40.30 

2:47.24 

2:49.13 

2:51.26 

2:53.18 

2:54.51 

2:55.96 

3:15.01 

3:20.69 

3:23.65 

DQ 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

1 Nixon, Genoa R 18 NNA-PC

2 Dalinis, Sam M 17 NNA-PC

3 Daniels, Ethan J 19 RENO-PC

4 Massie, Samson N 14 CARS-PC

5 Raker, Oliver M 13 CARS-PC

6 Frydman, Ari J 14 SPKS-SN

7 Smith, Cruz T 15 NNA-PC

8 Morway, Asa T 14 CARS-PC

9 Hensley, Derick G 13 CARS-PC

10 Smith, Finn R 15 NNA-PC

11 Peck, Scotty R 13 DDST-PC

12 Villalobos, Eric A 13 SPKS-SN

13 Park, Alexander 15 NNA-PC

14 Goss, Lucas C 14 DDST-PC

#11 Mixed 13-99 200 Yard Free Relay 

2:04.63 

2:11.35 

2:21.97 

2:24.18 

2:25.68 

2:30.17 

2:32.25 

2:32.95 

2:34.95 

2:46.16 

2:50.34 

2:52.05 

2:55.04 

2:58.79 

Team Relay Finals Time 

1 NNA-PC A 1:34.08 

Dalinis, Sam M M17 Klatt, Katarina E W17 

Cooley, Derek C M19 Nixon, Genoa R M18 

2 CARS-PC A 1:46.41 

Raker, Oliver M M13 Morway, Asa T M14 

Hensley, Derick G M13 Massie, Samson N M14

3 SPKS-SN B 1:52.61 

Frydman, Ari J M14 Villalobos, Eric A M13

Hall, Alex D M15 Renwick, Carter M14 

4 DDST-PC A 1:52.78 

Peck, Scotty R M13 Goss, Lucas C M14

Goss, Gracie G W15 Gleason, Tim J M15

5 SPKS-SN A 1:56.52 

Santana-Dickerson, Raven A W14Gale, Kayda L W14 

Reinoso, Abi L W13 Holt, Olivia R W13 

#140 Men 50 Yard Free Swim-off 

Name Age Team Finals Time 

- Swim-off 

--- Dalinis, Sam M  17 NNA-PC X22.66 


